
ENDURACE CF SLX | SL  DISC ME       
R36-19 | R054-01

REVISION 00 |  06.06.2019

3

14

14

11

106

5

4

13

1

2

78 12

12

9

12

1615

TORQUE 4,5 Nm

TORQUE 4,5 Nm

TORQUE 2 Nm

TORQUE 1 Nm

TORQUE 5 Nm

ST-insert

E283-16-S 141196

E283-16-M 141197

E283-16-L 141198

POS NAME QTY.CANYON#

1 Cable guide BB E162-15 1134417

2 splash guard E164-13 1122219

3 ST-insert E283-16 1see drawing

4 Chainsuck plate E289-16 1153209

5 RD-Hanger EP0716-02 1
165360

6 RD-Hanger screw M4x10 ISO 10642 1

7 FD-Hanger E388-16 1
153207

8 FD-Hanger screw M4x12 ISO 10642 2

9 Brake hose guide E389-16 1167698

10 Dropout Frame Cover E392-16 1153208

11 Cable stop JW CC307 1122221

12 Water bottle screw M5x20 ISO 4762 4122223

13 Protection foil C/S 240x39x25 1122222

14 Brake Grommet E401-16 2106464

15 Rubber Plug EP0424-01 1145211

16 socket set screw M8x10 DIN 913 1116743


